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1873 23rd St, San Pablo, United States
(+1)5107788803

The Card of Palacio Latino Bakery from San Pablo includes about 74 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $11.1. What User likes about Palacio Latino Bakery:

Everything from the food to the service was perfect! The food was absolutely delicious. Authentic, warm, and
fresh. I highly recommend the carne asada and the handmade tortillas! Their house made sausage was amazing
as well! Fragrant, minty, and flavorful. Our server was lovely and upon finding out we were first time customers,
brought our entire table little samples of their different agua fresca. She was very atten... read more. What User
doesn't like about Palacio Latino Bakery:

They are not attentive, they do not give good service to the table and food in bad condition! and they place meat
to the loaves, the elote athlete does not know elotar, he seems maicena. read more. Should you wish to sample
tasty American menus like burgers or barbecue, then Palacio Latino Bakery in San Pablo is the ideal place for
you, and you can look forward to the scrumptious traditional seafood cuisine. With fresh seafood, meat, as well
as beans and rice, here they also South American grill, here they serve a comprehensive brunch for breakfast.
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Soups

CALDO DE RES

Eggs & Pancalies

OMELETTE

Spaghetti

CREMA

Seafood

CEVICHE DE CAMARON

Grilled specialif

CARNE ASADA

Dessert

ATOL DE ELOTE

Starters

PLATANOS

Spirits

AMERICANO

CHILES RELLENOS
MUexican
TORTILLAS

Trench Tries

PAPAS FRITAS

$20.0

$2.5

$15.0

$18.0

$5.0

$6.0

$16.0

$2.0

$4.0

Cold drinks

COKE CAN

Sopas

CALDO DE GALLINA

Pescado - Tischgerichie

CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA

Mexican Specials
HUEVOS CON CHORIZO

Jugoa

JUGO DE MANZANA

Pupusas

PUPUSAS QUESO

fIdicionales

FRIJOL

Para compartir

HUEVOS ESTRELLADOS

{oa mas pedidos

SUPER MIXTA

Platos Tuertes

SOPA DE PATA

flsados al Carbén

COSTILLA ASADA

$2.0

$20.0

$16.0

$14.0

$3.0

$4.0

$2.5

$13.0

$11.0

$20.0

$18.0
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Porcion de Tritanga (flirme
su Tritanga)

LONGANIZA $2.5
Bebidas Naturales
JUGO DE FRUTAL $3.0
[ ]
Modifiers
AGUA,
Beef Specialties
MAR Y TIERRA $21.0
()
Our Favorites
TORTA DE HUEVOS $13.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS $13.0
() ome
fippetizers - fperitivos
GARNACHAS $14.0
[}
Tunch and Dinner
PEPIAN DE POLLO $16.0
(] o
Non Alcoholic Drinkis
SPRITE CAN $2.0
[ ]
Desayuncs a la Uevicana
HUEVOS CON LONGANIZA $14.0

Mariscos - Seqfood

CALDO DE MARISCO $23.0
Meat | Carne

CARNE ADOBADA $18.0
Ordenes

ORDEN CAMARON A LAPLANCHA $7.5

Cenas

POLLO FRITO $16.0

CARNE GUISADA $16.0
[ ]

Tacos Especiales

CAMARONES AL AJO $16.0

These types of dishes are
being served

ROAST BEEF

Drinks

TIKY $5.0
CRUSH $5.0
HUEVOS CON SALCHICHA $13.0
HUEVOS CON LOROCO $13.0

POLLO AL GUSTO $16.0
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REVOLCADO $16.0

Brealfast Eamp;amp;
Desayunos

HUEVOS REVUELTOS $13.0
HUEVOS CON JAMON $13.0

Bebidas Tipicas

MANGO 16 OZ $4.0
GUANABANA 16 OZ $4.0
TAZA DE CHOCOLATE $5.0

Dishes are prepared with

AGUACATE $2.5
SAUSAGE

ARROZ $2.5
ﬂ l ..l l

(3) TOSTADAS $6.5
TORTILLA CON LONGANIZA $3.8
PAN CON CHILE $8.0

(2) ENCHILADAS $10.0

(2) CHUCHITOS

Popular Ttems
(2) RELLENITOS

CHURRASCO CHAPIN

PLATANOS CON CREMAY
FRIJOLES FRITOS

(4) TACOS CHAPINES
PARILLADA CHAPINA

Shuksos Y Mivtas

MIXTA SALCHICHA
MIXTA LONGANIZA (2)

SHUKO LONGANIZA

MIXTA DE CARNE AZADA

SHUKO PARA 2 DE LONGANIZA
SHUKO SALCHICHA REGULAR
SHUKO CARNE AZASA GRANDE
SHUKO CARNE AZADA REGULAR
SHUKO MIXTO REGULAR

SHUKO PARA 2 MIXTO GRANDE
SHUKO PARA 2 DE SALCHICHA

$9.0

$9.0
$21.0

$9.0

$9.0
$26.0

$7.0
$10.0

$7.0

$9.0
$14.0
$10.0
$17.0
$12.0
$12.0
$21.0
$16.0
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Palacio {atino Bakery

1873 23rd St, San Pablo, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 08:00 -20:00
Tuesday 08:00 -20:00
Wednesday 08:00 -20:00
Thursday 09:00 -20:00
Friday 08:00 -20:00
Saturday 08:00 -21:00
Sunday 08:00 -20:00
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