



https://menulist.menu 1873 23rd St, San Pablo, United States (+1)5107788803









The Card of Palacio Latino Bakery from San Pablo includes about 74 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Palacio Latino Bakery:

Everything from the food to the service was perfect! The food was absolutely delicious. Authentic, warm, and fresh. I highly recommend the carne asada and the handmade tortillas! Their house made sausage was amazing as well! Fragrant, minty, and flavorful. Our server was lovely and upon finding out we were first time customers, brought our entire table little samples of their different agua fresca. She was very atten... read more. What User doesn't like about Palacio Latino Bakery:

They are not attentive, they do not give good service to the table and food in bad condition! and they place meat to the loaves, the elote athlete does not know elotar, he seems maicena. <a href="read more">read more</a>. Should you wish to sample tasty **American menus like burgers or barbecue**, then Palacio Latino Bakery in San Pablo is the ideal place for you, and you can look forward to the scrumptious traditional <a href="seafood">seafood</a> cuisine. With fresh <a href="seafood">seafood</a>, meat, as well as beans and rice, here they also South American grill, here they serve a <a href="comprehensive brunch">comprehensive brunch</a> for breakfast.

TO STORY	
	V

Soups		Cold drinks	
CALDO DE RES	\$20.0	COKE CAN	\$2.0
Eggs & Pancakes		Sopas	
OMELETTE		CALDO DE GALLINA	\$20.0
Spaghetti		Pescado - Fischgerichte	
CREMA	\$2.5	CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA	\$16.0
Seafood		Mexican Specials	
CEVICHE DE CAMARON	\$15.0	HUEVOS CON CHORIZO	\$14.0
Grilled specialities		Jugos	
CARNE ASADA	\$18.0	JUGO DE MANZANA	\$3.0
Dessert		Pupusas	
ATOL DE ELOTE	\$5.0	PUPUSAS QUESO	\$4.0
Starters		Adicionales	
PLÁTANOS	\$6.0	FRIJOL	\$2.5
Spirits		Para compartir	
AMERICANO		HUEVOS ESTRELLADOS	\$13.0
Lunch		Los más pedidos	
CHILES RELLENOS	\$16.0	SÚPER MIXTA	\$11.0
Mexican		Platos Fuertes	
TORTILLAS	\$2.0	SOPA DE PATA	\$20.0
French Fries		Asados al Carbón	
PAPAS FRITAS	\$4.0	COSTILLA ASADA	\$18.0

1	
60	V

\$16.0

Porción de Fritanga (Arn su Fritanga)	ne	Mariscos - Seafood CALDO DE MARISCO	\$23.0
LONGANIZA	\$2.5	Meat   Carne	
Bebidas Naturales		CARNE ADOBADA	\$18.0
JUGO DE FRUTAL	\$3.0	Ordenes	
Modifiers		ORDEN CAMARON A LA PLANCHA	\$7.5
AGUA,		Cenas	
Beef Specialties		POLLO FRITO	\$16.0
MAR Y TIERRA	\$21.0	Platos De Carnes	
Our Favorites		CARNE GUISADA	\$16.0
TORTA DE HUEVOS	\$13.0	Tacos Especiales	
Breakfast Plates		CAMARONES AL AJO	\$16.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$13.0	These types of dishes are	
Appetizers - Aperitivos		being served	
GARNACHAS	\$14.0	ROAST BEEF	
Lunch and Dinner		Drinks	
PEPIAN DE POLLO	\$16.0	TIKY	\$5.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		CRUSH	\$5.0
SPRITE CAN	\$2.0	Desayunos	
	•	HUEVOS CON SALCHICHA	\$13.0
Desayunos a la Mexicana	!	HUEVOS CON LOROCO	\$13.0
HUEVOS CON LONGANIZA	\$14.0	Almuerzos	

**POLLO AL GUSTO** 

CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	
	V

REVOLCADO	\$16.0	(2) CHUCHITOS	\$9.0
Breakfast &		Popular Items	
Desayunos		(2) RELLENITOS	\$9.0
HUEVOS REVUELTOS	\$13.0	CHURRASCO CHAPIN	\$21.0
HUEVOS CON JAMÓN	\$13.0	PLATANOS CON CREMA Y FRIJOLES FRITOS	\$9.0
Bebidas Tipicas		(4) TACOS CHAPINES	\$9.0
MANGO 16 OZ	\$4.0	PARILLADA CHAPINA	\$26.0
GUANABANA 16 OZ	\$4.0	Shukos Y Mixtas	
TAZA DE CHOCOLATE	\$5.0	MIXTA SALCHICHA	\$7.0
Dishes are prepared wit	h	MIXTA LONGANIZA (2)	\$10.0
AGUACATE	\$2.5	SHUKO LONGANIZA	\$7.0
	<b>\$2.5</b>	MIXTA DE CARNE AZADA	\$9.0
SAUSAGE		SHUKO PARA 2 DE LONGANIZA	\$14.0
ARROZ	\$2.5	SHUKO SALCHICHA REGULAR	\$10.0
Antolitos		SHUKO CARNE AZASA GRANDE	\$17.0
Antojitos		SHUKO CARNE AZADA REGULAR	\$12.0
(3) TOSTADAS	\$6.5	SHUKO MIXTO REGULAR	\$12.0
TORTILLA CON LONGANIZA	\$3.8	SHUKO PARA 2 MIXTO GRANDE	\$21.0
PAN CON CHILE	\$8.0	SHUKO PARA 2 DE SALCHICHA	\$16.0
(2) ENCHILADAS	\$10.0	C. ORG FRICTE DE GREGINGIA	<b>4</b> 2010



### Palacio Latino Bakery

1873 23rd St, San Pablo, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 08:00 -20:00 Tuesday 08:00 -20:00 Wednesday 08:00 -20:00 Thursday 09:00 -20:00 Friday 08:00 -20:00 Saturday 08:00 -21:00 Sunday 08:00 -20:00 違gallery image

Made with menulist.menu